PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3930887

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRUCE BATEMAN	10/25/2011
DARRELL RINERSON	12/03/2011
CHRISTOPHE CHEVALLIER	10/25/2011
CHANG HUA SIAU	10/21/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNITY SEMICONDUCTOR CORPORATION	
Street Address:	et Address: 1050 ENTERPRISE WAY	
Internal Address: SUITE 700		
City:	SUNNYVALE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94089	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15181009	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-462-8000 twain@rambus.com
Correspondent Name: TARISA WAIN

Address Line 1: 1050 ENTERPRISE WAY #700
Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94089

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: RA1230.C1CIP1C1C1.US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: TARISA WAIN

SIGNATURE: /Tarisa Wain/

DATE SIGNED: 06/22/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=RA1230.C1CIP1.US Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039117 FRAME: 0764

ASSESSMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

When the proceeding is comed to be a substitute of the comment of the second of the comment of t

Low Made Current Architecture For Memory

(Any Disher) in Physics (White).

El obiotrisco CS, copliantes No. 1888 412 (Section 1994)

For good and valuable consideration, the consist and an includes of which is beenly and nowledged, i. so restard post interior, builds:

- 1) Set, and product transfer to 1/17 You GCORD CONTROL CONTROL TO CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL TO SET IN A price of the place of the plac
- 2) Authorize and respect to: Commissioner of Passas at Linux and all United States Points resulting from said application or any district, continuation, substitute, renewal, re-resolvance Servicing Software Software to a SELECTION.
- I) Agree to express payors and discurrents and, notes at the College to express the services problem to which are reasonably present in expression with the dissecution of said application, or well as any definitive applications thereoners to reason, and the the enforcement of patents resulting from an applications.

 Supplications
- 4) Agree that the terms, coverings and conditions of this act product only to the benefit of the ASSICNEE, its accessors, quippes and other legal representatives, and shall be binding upon the invariant on whit as the inventor's hear, legal representatives and disquare.
- Watters and regression that i have not extend and will and outer allowing assignment, a subsult, or understanding that conflicts is in this assignment.

Signed on the date influence bendering the block.

ŝ.	Signature Typod Nation			
2	Signature Typed Samur	Sant Rosen		16.5.001
3.	Signature: Typud Nasau			10/25/2011
4.	Signature Typod Name	Chagge Makeu	23.4E	

Application of the Attention Decision & \$155,113 (1896)

1,888 2.01

PATENT

REEL: 027370 FAYENT 0291

REEL: 039117 FRAME: 0765

RECORDED: 12/12/2011 RECORDED: 06/22/2016

ารครับ (ครั้งได้สารใหม่ สมสังใก้การไป